
1 Lever B961914XX 1 Set
2 Rubber button A963751XX 1 Pcs.
3 Rosette B961915XX 1 Set
4 Screw M33x1.5 B961916NU 1 Set
5 Cartridge Ø28mm B961920NU 1 Set
6 Aer.cacheM16.5x1-1G A860938NU 1 Set
7 Rosette decorative B961917XX 1 Pcs.
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8 O-Ring Ø37.77x2.62 A962574NU 1 Pcs.
9 Connecting group B960255NU 1 Set
10 Pop-up drain ass. B960853XX 1 Pcs.
11 Pull-up rod-compl. B960900XX 1 Set

09.2023

1
2

4

3

5

7

8

11

CERALINE NUOVO

10

For XX:
AA=chrome
XG=silk black
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